Pa
ge
 1
of
4
Im
p
a

Viewing Area
(W x H)
Resolution
(Pixels)
Number of
Colors
Luminance
(0° Max.)
Contrast Response Time
(Rise/Decay)
Horizontal
Viewing Angle
Vertical
Viewing Angle
Shock1 Vibration1
MK-06V-102 6.5" 5.2" x 3.9" 640 x 480 262,144 400 Nits 400:1 8/17 ms ±80° +80°, -60° 54 G, 11 ms ½ Sine Wave 2.0 G (5–100 Hz)
MK-08V-170 8.4" 6.7" x 5.1" 640 x 480 262,144 400 Nits 500:1 6/19 ms ±65° +50°, -60° 150 G, 2 ms ½ Sine Wave 1.0 G (5–500 Hz)
MK-10V-200 10.4" 8.3" x 6.2" 640 x 480 262,144 300 Nits 300:1 20/40 ms ±70° +40°, -70° 50 G, 11 ms ½ Sine Wave 1.0 G (58–500 Hz)
MK-10S-220 10.4" 8.3" x 6.2" 800 x 600 262,144 230 Nits 300:1 5/25 ms ±60° ±50° 220 G, 2 ms ½ Sine Wave 1.5 G (10–300 Hz)
MK-12S-309 12.1" 9.7" x 7.3" 800 x 600 262,144 370 Nits 450:1 15/30 ms ±70° +50°, -60° 50 G, 11 ms ½ Sine Wave 1.0 G (58–500 Hz)
CM-15X-405 15.0" 11.97" x 8.98" 1024 x 768 16.2 Million 550 Nits 700:1 6/2 ms ±70° +65°, -60° 50 G, 20 ms ½ Sine Wave 1.5 G (10–200 Hz)
CM-17W-508 17.0" 13.30" x 10.64" 1280 x 1024 16.7 Million 300 Nits 1000:1 2/4 ms ±80° ±80° 50 G, 11 ms ½ Sine Wave 1.5 G (10–300 Hz)
CM-19W-702 19.0" 14.81" x 11.85" 1280 x 1024 16.7 Million 250 Nits 600:1 13/7 ms ±85° ±85° 50 G, 11 ms ½ Sine Wave 1.5 G (10–300 Hz)
CM-20U-810 20.1" 16.06" x 12.05" 1600 x 1200 16.7 Million 300 Nits 800:1 7/9 ms ±89° ±89° 100 G, 2 ms ½ Sine Wave 1.0 G (10–500 Hz)
CM-24D-815 24.0" 20.41" x 12.76" 1920 x 1200 16.7 Million 500 Nits 1000:1 16 ms ±89° ±89° 50 G, 11 ms ½ Sine Wave 1.0 G (10–300 Hz)
1 Shock and Vibration data reflect parameters for baseline industrial monitors. Military-grade monitors could sustain even greater shock and vibration levels. Please inquire with a Sales Engineer
for more information.
VIDEO CONTROLLER4 Resolution/Frequency2
dd Display Supported 640 x 480

MK-08V-170 -20° C to 70° C -20° C to 80° C 20% to 90% RH Non-condensing 5% to 90% RH Non-condensing 10,000 Feet 24,000 Feet
MK-10V-200 -10° C to 60° C -30° C to 70° C 20% to 95% RH Non-condensing 5% to 95% RH Non-condensing 10,000 Feet 24,000 Feet
MK-10S-220 0° C to 50° C -20° C to 60° C 20% to 90% RH Non-condensing 5% to 90% RH Non-condensing 10,000 Feet 40,000 Feet
MK-12S-309 -10° C to 65° C -30° C to 70° C 20% to 95% RH Non-condensing 5% to 95% RH Non-condensing 10,000 Feet 24,000 Feet
CM-15X-405 -30° C to 85° C -30° C to 85° C 8% to 90% RH Non-condensing 8% to 90% RH Non-condensing 10,000 Feet 30,000 Feet
CM-17W-508 0° C to 50° C -25° C to 60° C 20% to 90% RH Non-condensing 5% to 90% RH Non-condensing 10,000 Feet 40,000 Feet
CM-19W-702 0° C to 50° C -20° C to 60° C 20% to 95% RH Non-condensing 5% to 95% RH Non-condensing 10,000 Feet 40,000 Feet
CM-20U-810 0° C to 50° C -20° C to 60° C 8% to 95% RH Non-condensing 8% to 95% RH Non-condensing 12,000 Feet 40,000 Feet
CM-24D-815 0° C to 50° C -20° C to 60° C 5% to 90% RH Non-condensing 5% to 90% RH Non-condensing 10,000 Feet 30,000 Feet
MECHANICAL
Dimensions (H x W x D) Construction Finish Weight, Operating6 Weight, Shipping6
MK-06V-102 7.50" x 9.25" x 1.43" 5052-H32 Aluminum Mounting Panel Clear Iridite 3 Pounds 8 Pounds
MK-08V-170 7.50" x 10.50" x 1.48" 5052-H32 Aluminum Mounting Panel Clear Iridite 4 Pounds 8 Pounds
MK-10V-200 8.81" x 11.81" x 1.38" 5052-H32 Aluminum Mounting Panel Clear Iridite 4 Pounds 8 Pounds
MK-10S-220 9.50" x 11.63" x 2.50" 5052-H32 Aluminum Mounting Panel Clear Iridite 4 Pounds 8 Pounds
MK-12S-309 9.00" x 14.00" x 2.04" 5052-H32 Aluminum Mounting Panel Clear Iridite 6 Pounds 12 Pounds
CM-15X-405 11.22" x 14.22" x 1.99" 5052-H32 Aluminum Mounting Panel Clear Iridite 8 Pounds 14 Pounds
CM-17W-508 12.18" x 16.23" x 2.22" 5052-H32 Aluminum Mounting Panel Clear Iridite 11 Pounds 17 Pounds
CM-19W-702 13.12" x 16.04" x 2.94" 5052-H32 Aluminum Mounting Panel Clear Iridite 13 Pounds 19 Pounds
CM-20U-810 14.25" x 17.29" x 2.95" 5052-H32 Aluminum Mounting Panel Clear Iridite 14 Pounds 20 Pounds
CM-24D-815 15.3" x 21.7" x 2.5" 5052-H32 Aluminum Mounting Panel Clear Iridite 19 Pounds 26 Pounds
6 Add 2 pounds to the weight when a Separate Power Supply is included.
I/O CONNECTIONS
Power (DC) Analog Video On/Standby (DC) S-Video Composite Video Touch Screen